

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 61799369

Data publicarii	07.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 651,32 RON - 651,32 RON

Descriere: 1 PASTA EURODERM BUC 5 7.56 37.80 7.18 2 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 3 CENTURA SCULE BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 4 BATERII 9V BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 5 TAROD BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 6 BURGHII BUC 5 6.72 33.60 6.38 7 SILICON POLIMAX BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 8 CHEIE COMBINATA BUC 2 15.12 30.24 5.75 9 RANGA BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 10 CILINDRU YALA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 11 BURGHII METAL BUC 2 15.12 30.24 5.75 12 COLTAR BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 13 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 13 1.42 18.46 3.51 14 HOLTSURUBURI BUC 15 0.10 1.50 0.29 15 SARMA ZINCATA KG 2.50 16.80 42.00 7.98 16 PERIE SARMA CAZAN BUC 2 14.28 28.56 5.43 17 CUIE KG 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 18 DILUANT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19 FUNIE ML 30 3.36 100.80 19.15 20 TIJA CU PIULITE SI SAIBE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 21 SURUB BUC 50 0.16 8.00 1.52 22 BURGHII SDS BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.7 23 SUPORT TAROD BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 24 BATERII BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96
